CenSARA Board-Eligible Local Agencies as of October 2015
From the Bylaws - “…one voting member from each of the EPA Regions VI and VII representing the federally funded local programs.”
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	Contact
	

	City of Houston
	Daisy James
	Daisy.james@houstontx.gov


	Galveston County
	Lori Fitzsimmons-Evans
	fitzsimmons@gchd.org


	City of Fort Worth
	
	

	City of Dallas
	
	

	City of El Paso
	
	

	R7
	
	

	Johnson County Kansas Env. Dept.
	Mike Boothe
	Michael.boothe@jocogov.org

	Kansas City Office of Env. Quality, KS/Wyandotte County
	Bruce Andersen/Rollin Sachs
	bandersen@wycokck.org
rsachs@wycokck.org


	City of Wichita
	Randy Owen/Laura Quick
	lquick@wichita.gov
rowen@wichita.gov


	City of Omaha
	Tim Burns
	Tim.burns@cityofomaha.org


	Douglas County Health Dept., Nebraska
	Russ Hadan
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	Lincoln-Lancaster County Health Dept.
	Chris Schroeder
	cschroeder@lincoln.ne.gov


	Linn County Air Quality Div., Iowa
	Shane Dodge
	Shane.dodge@linncounty.org


	Polk County, Iowa
	Jeremy Becker
	Jeremy.becker@polkcountyiowa.gov


	City of St. Louis and St. Louis County
	
	As of 2014, MO does not pass through 105 funding



